2645 Federal Signal Drive, University Park, IL 60484 800.466.6809        www.fedsig.com©2022-2023 Federal Signal Corporation     M8037 | 623
Exterior Light & Compartment Light
Commander® 10" LED Strip Lights
FEATURES
•	 10" LED strip lights
•	 Warning lights have (11) flash patterns
•	 Available models include warning, Brake/Tail/
Turn, compartment and tank lights

A B R W
Lens Color
A B R CHOW TO ORDER SPECIFICATIONS
10.3 in (26.0 cm)
DRILL HOLE FOR #6
SHEET METAL SCREW
1.0 in
(2.5 cm)
OUTLINE OF
LED LIGHT
DRILL HOLE FOR #6
SHEET METAL SCREW
Ø50.0 in
DRILL HOLE
FOR WIRES
MOUNTING HOLES (NOT TO SCALE)
FLASH PATTERNS
OPERATING VOLTAGE 12/24 Vdc
CURRENT DRAW:
     COMSTLF AND COMSTLFC 1.0 A
     COMSTL-BTT
0.5 A in Tail mode
 1.0 A in Brake mode
     COMSTL-TANK 2.0 A
     COMSTLS6C-W 0.5 A
     COMSTLS18C-W 1.0 A
OPERATING TEMP -40˚ to +176˚ F (-40˚ to 80˚C)
PHYSICAL SPECIFICATIONS
HEIGHT 1.0 in (2.5 cm)
LENGTH 11.5 in (29.2 cm)
WIDTH 1.4 in (3.4 cm)
SHIP WEIGHT
1.0 lb (0.5 kg)
COMSTLS18C-W mounted
on a COMSTL-BKT
1 Double Flash 150 (Default)
2 FedPulse 75
3 Double Flash 75
4 Quad Flash 75
5 Single Flash 375
6 Single Flash 150
7 Single Flash 75
8 VariFlash
9 Random
10 3 Flashes Steady
11 Steady Brake